

FXExpress Publications, Inc. – 310 Floral Vale Blvd. – Yardley, PA 19067 267.364.5811 – trazeetravel.com

## **Media Contact:**

Kimberly Krol 267.364.5811, ext. 202 kim@fxexpresspublishing.com

## Win a Trip to Munich with Trazee Travel

Munich Airport, Kempinski and Lufthansa contest ends Jan. 15

Yardley, Pa., Dec. 18, 2015 – Travelers can enter to win in *Trazee Travel*'s latest contest sponsored by Munich Airport, recently voted Favorite Airport in the World by the readers of the online publication. To celebrate, *Trazee Travel*, Munich Airport, Lufthansa and Hotel Vier Jahreszeiten Kempsinki are teaming to give away a free vacation to the Bavarian capital. Enter at trazeetravel.com/trends/munich.php. Entries will be accepted through Jan. 15, 2016.

To enter, submit three reasons Munich is your favorite airport in the world. The winner will receive round-trip, economy-class airfare from the United States to Munich, compliments of Lufthansa; the Munich Airport Experience, taking in the airport's unique attractions, including the brewery; and two-night accommodations at Hotel Vier Jahreszeiten Kempinski.

For complete terms and conditions, visit trazeetravel.com/trends/munich.php.

To learn more, visit trazeetravel.com daily. Find *Trazee Travel* on social media.

Facebook: facebook.com/trazeetravel

Twitter: @TrazeeTravel Instagram: trazeetravel

Pinterest: pinterest.com/trazeetravel

LinkedIn: linkedin.com/company/trazee-travel-llc

## About Trazee Travel

A web publication created by *Global Traveler*'s parent company FXExpress Publications, trazeetravel.com targets the much-sought-after under-35 market. A network of journalists updates travelers daily with content on subjects of unique interest to this demographic. Trazeetravel.com reaches this under-served market with content focused on products, tips, interviews, quizzes, reviews, events, weddings and trends in travel, providing a source of information for this burgeoning group of intrepid, young traveler.

## About FXExpress Publications, Inc.

FXExpress Publications, Inc., based in Yardley, Pa., is a privately held company publishing *Global Traveler, China Global Traveler, eFlyer USA, eFlyer Asia, Trazee Travel* and several annuals; and also operating globaltravelerusa.com, globaltravelerusa.com/blog, china-globaltraveler.com and trazeetravel.com.